
香港兒童奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

1015 董淨萓 TUNG JING YEE JERI 7"20 1

1228 袁晞怡 YUEN HAY YI 7"31 2

1154 林皓絢 LAM HO HUEN 7"80 3

808 伍綽瀅 NG CHEUK YING VENUS 8"63 4

859 黃影雁 WONG YING NGAN 8"81 5

833 尹綽遙 WAN CHEUK YIU CADENCE 8"98 6

1052 許依旋 HOI IZEL 9"01 7

1148 鄒嘉彤 CHOW JANICE KA TUNG 9"02 8

901 王德儀 WONG TAK YEE NATALIE 9"07 9

1043 潘洢淳 CALISSA POON 9"54 10

809 何黛兒 ADELE HO 9"72 11

1104 朱在恩 CHU JOY YAN 9"95 12

1084 周煦晴 CHOW HUI CHING 10"13 13

967 林苡澄 LAM YI CHING GIULIA 10"30 14

1098 林芷穎 LAM TSZ WING 10"31 15

905 何栩晴 HO HUI CHING 10"82 16

839 陳汶樂 CHAN MAN LOK 18"02 17

863 張詠洛 CHEUNG WING LOK 19"01 18

904 黃蓉 WONG YUNG 30"98 19

945 32"14 20

822 余彩翹 ALICE YU 34"89 21

902 周天諾 REBECCA JANE BARNETT 49"99 22

845 吳柏欣 NG PAK YAN MARGIELA ABS ABS

860 陳芷喬 CHAN TSZ KIU ABS ABS

873 馬韻潼 MA WAN TUNG ABS ABS

916 李卓霖 LEE CHEUK LAM ABS ABS

917 莫海澄 MOK HOI CHING ABS ABS

992 佘依霖 SHEA YEE LAM ABS ABS

1028 鄭希彤 CHENG HEI TUNG ABS ABS

1050 馮穎心 FUNG WING SUM ABS ABS

1110 何維 JACLYN HO ABS ABS

1227 李幸宜 LEE HANG YEE ABS ABS

女子 2011年 - 20米



香港兒童奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

1163 崔樂兒 CHARLOTTE CHUI 8"57 1

1175 許潁 HUI WING 9"10 2

827 李稀嵐 LEE HEI-NAM 10"16 3

830 袁晞怡 YUEN HAY YI 10"25 4

832 林皓絢 LAM HO HUEN 10"88 5

833  黃心柔 WONG SUM YAU 11"15 6

837 何晞晴 HO HALEY 11"18 7

839 譚倩源 TAM SHIN YUEN 12"07 8

869 張華舫 ZHANG HUA FANG 12"23 9

902 馮佳晴 FUNG KAI CHING 12"64 10

924 楊卓妮 YEUNG MAISIE 12"85 11

967 梁穎芯 LEUNG WING SUM 12"86 12

1024 尹綽遙 WAN CHEUK YIU CADENCE 12"90 13

1028 林苡澄 LAM YI CHING GIULIA 13"21 14

1034 林卓知 LAM CHEUK CHI 13"35 15

1052 洪溵喬 REBEEA HUNG YAN KIU 13"54 16

1084 許依旋 HOI IZEL 13"88 17

1110 周煦晴 CHOW HUI CHING 14"20 18

1126 鄭希彤 CHENG HEI TUNG 14"29 19

1127 陳汶樂 CHAN MAN LOK 17"34 20

1135 伍嘉恩 NG KA YAN, GABRIELLE 25"08 21

1154 周天諾 REBECCA JANE BARNETT 35"59 22

1194 李晞晴 LI HEI CHING ABS ABS

1227 何維 JACLYN HO ABS ABS

1228 李幸宜 LEE HANG YEE ABS ABS

女子 2011年 - 30米



香港兒童奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次

1228 袁晞怡 YUEN HAY YI 0.56 1

808 伍綽瀅 NG CHEUK YING 0.52 2

1052 許依旋 HOI IZEL 0.48 3

1154 林皓絢 LAM HO HUEN 0.41 4

1135 林卓知 LAM CHEUK CHI 0.4 5

895 王曦嵐 WONG HEI LAAM 0.4 6

827  黃心柔 WONG SUM YAU 0.39 7

1148 鄒嘉彤 CHOW KA TUNG 0.36 8

863 張詠洛 CHEUNG WING LOK 0.31 9

1043 潘洢淳 CALISSA POON 0.31 10

1024 李晞晴 LI HEI CHING 0.29 11

1084 周煦晴 CHOW HUI CHING 0.25 12

833 尹綽遙 WAN CHEUK YIU 0.19 13

992 佘依霖 SHEA YEE LAM 0

女子 2011年 - 立定跳遠



香港兒童奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次

1175 張華舫 ZHANG HUA FANG 2.97 1

1154 林皓絢 LAM HO HUEN 2.56 2

1163 梁穎芯 LEUNG WING SUM 2.52 3

837 何晞晴 HO HALEY 2.48 4

1228 袁晞怡 YUEN HAY YI 2.42 5

1052 許依旋 HOI IZEL 2.4 6

1084 周煦晴 CHOW HUI CHING 2.4 7

832 譚倩源 TAM SHIN YUEN 2.38 8

1089 周熹蔚 CHOW HEI WAI (ALESHA) 2.37 9

859 黃影雁 WONG YING NGAN 2.03 10

905 何栩晴 HO HUI CHING 1.98 11

809 何黛兒 ADELE HO 1.56 12

1028 鄭希彤 CHENG HEI TUNG 1.5 13

833 尹綽遙 WAN CHEUK YIU CADENCE 1.47 14

863 張詠洛 CHEUNG WING LOK 1.42 15

869 楊卓妮 YEUNG MAISIE 1.3.2 16

839 陳汶樂 CHAN MAN LOK 1.18 17

860 陳芷喬 CHAN TSZ KIU 1.18 18

1135 林卓知 LAM CHEUK CHI 0.76 19

879 歐卓霖 ARIEL AU 0.73 20

844 劉天藍 LAU TIN LAM DENISE 0.3 21

808 伍綽瀅 NG CHEUK YING VENUS 0

822 余彩翹 ALICE YU 0

845 吳柏欣 NG PAK YAN MARGIELA 0

873 馬韻潼 MA WAN TUNG 0

904 黃蓉 WONG YUNG 0

916 李卓霖 LEE CHEUK LAM 0

1142 梁康晴 CONSTANCE LEUNG 0

女子 2011年 - 擲豆袋


